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ELECCIONES S

‘Guatemala ti votas,t eiges, i decides

iudad q q Rango JRV Rango JRV
Ciuda Empadronados IRV Inicial Final
01 LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 24,703 42 24,428 24,469
02 SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 1,038 2 24,470 24,471
03 SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 319 1 24,472 24,472
04  HOUSTON, TEXAS 12,953 22 24,473 24,494
05  DALLAS, TEXAS 1,615 3 24,495 24,497
06  MIAMI, FLORIDA 1,088 2 24,498 24,499
07 ORLANDO, FLORIDA 2,758 5 24,500 24,504
08 ATLANTA, GEORGIA 3,777 7 24,505 24,511
09 RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA / 426 1 24,512 24,512
CAROLINA DEL NORTE
10 CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA / 1,020 2 24,513 24,514
CAROLINA DEL NORTE
11 ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 16,652 28 24,515 24,542
12 QUEENS, NEW YORK / NUEVA 18,210 31 24,543 24,573
YORK
13 TRENTON, NEW JERSEY / NUEVA 2,449 5 24,574 24,578
JERSEY
14  CHICAGQO, ILLINOIS 2,844 5 24,579 24,583
15 HENDERSON, NEVADA 856 2 24,584 24,585
TOTAL 90,708 158
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